
I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2024

Team standings

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded. Total

1 Winnetka (New Trier) 35.3250 36.2500 33.2000 34.1250 0.0000 138.9000

2 Glenview (Glenbrook South) 35.0250 33.7500 33.0000 33.5250 0.0000 135.3000

3 Lake Villa (Lakes) 33.1500 29.0750 31.5500 32.2500 0.0000 126.0250

4 Highland Park 32.8750 27.3000 30.5250 32.7500 0.0000 123.4500



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2024

All-Around standings

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score Comp #

1 Allie Mietus Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.1500 9.3250 8.8750 8.7500 9.0250 36.1000 16305

2 Clara Crossgrove Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.0000 9.5000 8.1500 8.9250 8.8938 35.5750 16609

3 Sammy Mills Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.8000 8.8750 8.5500 9.0500 8.8188 35.2750 16612

4 Raelyn Robbins Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.0000 8.5000 8.3500 8.3750 8.5563 34.2250 16308

5 Josie Gates Sr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 8.3750 8.2750 8.7000 8.6250 8.4938 33.9750 16505

6 Taylor Kim Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.4250 8.9250 8.6500 7.9250 8.4813 33.9250 16613

7 Julia Blasinski Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 8.6750 8.0250 7.7750 9.1250 8.4000 33.6000 16506

8 Maddyn Cohen So. Highland Park 8.7500 7.7250 7.9750 8.4750 8.2313 32.9250 16406

9 Amelie Gerber Jr. Highland Park 7.9250 7.9000 8.0250 8.2000 8.0125 32.0500 16402

10 Petra Anderson So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.5250 7.8500 7.6000 8.0000 7.9938 31.9750 16307

11 Elizabeth Nampel Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 8.0500 7.3000 8.1500 7.6000 7.7750 31.1000 16504

12 Jillian Mangione Jr. Highland Park 8.1250 6.3250 7.6500 8.2750 7.5938 30.3750 16403

13 Maddie Kashy So. Highland Park 8.0750 4.5500 6.7500 7.8000 6.7938 27.1750 16405



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2024

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School
Perf. 1 Perf. 2

Avg. Score Comp #
CJ AJ Ded. CJ AJ Ded.

1 Allie Mietus Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 16305

2 Raelyn Robbins Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 16308

2 Clara Crossgrove Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.8500 8.6000 0.0000 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 16609

4 Annabel Sturgis Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.6500 8.2000 0.0000 9.1000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9500 16616

5 Sammy Mills Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.6000 8.3000 0.0000 8.7000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8000 16612

6 Maddyn Cohen So. Highland Park 8.6000 8.9000 0.0000 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.7500 16406

7 Julia Blasinski Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 8.6500 8.7000 0.0000 8.2500 8.6000 0.0000 8.6750 16506

8 Anna Virgili So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.5000 8.6500 0.0000 8.1000 8.1000 0.0000 8.5750 16615

9 Petra Anderson So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.6500 8.4000 0.0000 8.5250 16307

10 Taylor Kim Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.2000 8.2500 0.0000 8.5500 8.3000 0.0000 8.4250 16613

11 Josie Gates Sr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 8.2500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2500 8.5000 0.0000 8.3750 16505

12 Alyssa Osacky Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.3500 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 16310

13 Sophie Khan Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.1000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 16304

14 Jillian Mangione Jr. Highland Park 8.0500 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 8.0000 0.0000 8.1250 16403

15 Maddie Kashy So. Highland Park 7.8000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 8.0000 0.0000 8.0750 16405

16 Tressa Larssen Fr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 8.0500 16508

16 Elizabeth Nampel Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 7.9000 8.2000 0.0000 8.0000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 16504

18 Amelie Gerber Jr. Highland Park 7.9000 7.9500 0.0000 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.9250 16402

19 Lauren Smiley So. Highland Park 7.3000 7.8000 0.0000 7.5500 7.6000 0.0000 7.5750 16404

20 Lily Greenfield Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 7.3000 7.4000 0.0000 6.9000 7.0000 0.0000 7.3500 16502



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2024
Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Clara Crossgrove Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.5000 9.5000 0.0000 9.5000 16609

2 Allie Mietus Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.4000 9.2500 0.0000 9.3250 16305

3 Anna Virgili So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.8000 9.1000 0.0000 8.9500 16615

4 Taylor Kim Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.8500 9.0000 0.0000 8.9250 16613

5 Sammy Mills Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.9500 8.8000 0.0000 8.8750 16612

6 Annabel Sturgis Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.7500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7500 16616

7 Raelyn Robbins Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.6000 8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 16308

8 Josie Gates Sr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 8.3000 8.2500 0.0000 8.2750 16505

9 Alyssa Osacky Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.1000 7.9500 0.0000 8.0250 16310

9 Julia Blasinski Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 8.1500 7.9000 0.0000 8.0250 16506

11 Marina Biscotakis Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.8000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9000 16303

11 Amelie Gerber Jr. Highland Park 7.9000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9000 16402

13 Petra Anderson So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.8500 7.8500 0.0000 7.8500 16307

14 Maddyn Cohen So. Highland Park 7.7500 7.7000 0.0000 7.7250 16406

15 Elizabeth Nampel Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 7.1000 7.5000 0.0000 7.3000 16504

16 Jillian Mangione Jr. Highland Park 6.2000 6.4500 0.0000 6.3250 16403

17 Kris Tenoso Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 5.4500 5.5000 0.0000 5.4750 16511

18 Georgia Trakas Sr. Highland Park 5.2000 5.5000 0.0000 5.3500 16407

19 Maddie Kashy So. Highland Park 4.7000 4.4000 0.0000 4.5500 16405

20 Aine Boyd Sr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 4.4000 4.5000 0.0000 4.4500 16510



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2024

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Allie Mietus Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.8000 8.9500 0.0000 8.8750 16305

2 Josie Gates Sr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 8.5000 8.9000 0.0000 8.7000 16505

3 Taylor Kim Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 16613

4 Sammy Mills Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.4000 8.7000 0.0000 8.5500 16612

5 Raelyn Robbins Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.1000 8.6000 0.0000 8.3500 16308

6 Franki Shim So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.3500 8.0000 0.0000 8.1750 16306

7 Elizabeth Nampel Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 16504

7 Clara Crossgrove Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.1000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1500 16609

9 Amelie Gerber Jr. Highland Park 8.1500 7.9000 0.0000 8.0250 16402

10 Maddyn Cohen So. Highland Park 7.8500 8.1000 0.0000 7.9750 16406

11 Elena Scarano So. Winnetka (New Trier) 7.6000 8.1000 0.0000 7.8500 16610

12 Julia Blasinski Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 7.7500 7.8000 0.0000 7.7750 16506

13 Jillian Mangione Jr. Highland Park 7.8000 7.5000 0.0000 7.6500 16403

14 Petra Anderson So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.4000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6000 16307

15 Morgan Deger Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 7.5000 7.2000 0.0000 7.3500 16611

16 Marina Biscotakis Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.3500 7.1000 0.0000 7.2250 16303

17 Shianne Minton Sr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 6.7500 7.1000 0.0000 6.9250 16507

18 Georgia Trakas Sr. Highland Park 6.8500 6.9000 0.0000 6.8750 16407

19 Maddie Kashy So. Highland Park 6.7000 6.8000 0.0000 6.7500 16405

20 Kris Tenoso Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 6.3000 5.8000 0.0000 6.0500 16511



I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championship
Host: Winnetka (New Trier) -- Date: Feb. 1, 2024

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School CJ AJ Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Julia Blasinski Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 9.1000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1250 16506

2 Sammy Mills Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.0500 9.0500 0.0000 9.0500 16612

3 Clara Crossgrove Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.0500 8.8000 0.0000 8.9250 16609

4 Allie Mietus Fr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.8500 8.6500 0.0000 8.7500 16305

5 Josie Gates Sr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 8.5500 8.7000 0.0000 8.6250 16505

6 Maddyn Cohen So. Highland Park 8.4500 8.5000 0.0000 8.4750 16406

7 Franki Shim So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 16306

8 Raelyn Robbins Jr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 8.3750 16308

9 Jillian Mangione Jr. Highland Park 8.2500 8.3000 0.0000 8.2750 16403

10 Morgan Deger Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.4000 8.0500 0.0000 8.2250 16611

11 Amelie Gerber Jr. Highland Park 8.2000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2000 16402

12 Sophie Khan Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 7.9000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0000 16304

12 Petra Anderson So. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.1000 7.9000 0.0000 8.0000 16307

14 Taylor Kim Jr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.1500 7.7000 0.0000 7.9250 16613

15 Angie Hersam Sr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.1000 7.8000 0.1000 7.8500 16614

16 Maddie Kashy So. Highland Park 7.7000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8000 16405

17 Georgia Trakas Sr. Highland Park 7.7500 7.6500 0.0000 7.7000 16407

18 Elizabeth Nampel Jr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 7.4500 7.7500 0.0000 7.6000 16504

19 Aine Boyd Sr. Lake Villa (Lakes) 6.8000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9000 16510

20 Skylar Hucker So. Lake Villa (Lakes) 6.0000 6.1000 0.5000 5.5500 16503


